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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
28/09/2024 - 16:41 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 31.44 331
2. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 32.27 306
3. BUJANOV Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 33.43 275
4. TAMMARU Richard Toomas 11 Yess 33.60 271
5. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.86 265
6. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 33.97 262
7. LINNAS David Oscar 11 MyFitness 34.14 258
8. OPEHTIN Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 34.32 254
9. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 34.57 249

10. UUSTALU Taigo 12 Orca Swim Club 34.71 246
11. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 35.98 220
12. RETSKALOV German 11 Parnu Spordikool 36.88 205
13. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 37.63 193
14. PAKKAS Romi 13 Keila Swimclub 42.54 133
15. DIDIER Erast 12 Parnu Spordikool 42.58 133
16. KRAEKEL Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 43.64 123
17. ELLAMAA Herman 13 Orca Swim Club 45.20 111
18. VENDIK Henri 11 Parnu Spordikool 46.13 104
19. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 47.29 97
20. ALOE Morten 13 Orca Swim Club 48.33 91
21. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 48.65 89
22. TAMM Otto 12 Parnu Spordikool 49.06 87

DSQ TAMMIK Kaspar 12 Parnu Spordikool
37 - II.8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 27.52 493
2. ALE Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.56 491
3. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 27.92 472
4. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 28.28 454
5. SHALOV Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.35 451
6. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Tuk 29.46 402
7. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.05 379
8. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 30.14 375
9. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 30.19 373

10. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.77 353
11. IDNURM Sebastian 09 Keila Swimclub 30.92 348

MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 30.92 348
13. ZAYTSEV Vsevolod 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.06 343
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 32.53 298
15. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 33.57 271
16. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.81 266
17. ALEKSANDROV Martin 09 MyFitness 34.29 255
18. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 34.60 248
19. PAALBERG Aaron 10 MyFitness 35.42 231

DSQ GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Open

1. VOOL Mattias 05 Tuk 25.51 619
2. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.83 597
3. LAURI Silver 07 Tuk 25.90 592
4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.18 573
5. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.74 538
6. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.24 509
7. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.43 498
8. FATEJEV Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.44 497
9. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 27.52 493

10. ALE Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.56 491
11. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 27.81 478
12. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 27.92 472
13. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 28.28 454
14. SHALOV Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.35 451
15. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 29.12 416
16. MAGDALENOKS Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.22 412
17. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Tuk 29.46 402
18. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.05 379
19. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 30.14 375
20. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 30.19 373
21. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.77 353
22. IDNURM Sebastian 09 Keila Swimclub 30.92 348

MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 30.92 348
24. ZAYTSEV Vsevolod 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.06 343
25. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 31.24 337
26. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 31.44 331
27. TIPP Ken-Eron 08 Parnu Spordikool 32.00 313
28. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 32.27 306
29. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 32.53 298
30. JARVEL Kris-Markus 08 MyFitness 32.67 295
31. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 32.77 292
32. BUJANOV Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 33.43 275
33. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.53 272
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 33.57 271
35. TAMMARU Richard Toomas 11 Yess 33.60 271
36. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.81 266
37. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.86 265
38. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 33.97 262
39. LINNAS David Oscar 11 MyFitness 34.14 258
40. ALEKSANDROV Martin 09 MyFitness 34.29 255
41. OPEHTIN Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 34.32 254
42. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 34.57 249
43. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 34.60 248
44. UUSTALU Taigo 12 Orca Swim Club 34.71 246
45. PAALBERG Aaron 10 MyFitness 35.42 231
46. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 35.98 220
47. RETSKALOV German 11 Parnu Spordikool 36.88 205
48. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 37.63 193
49. PAKKAS Romi 13 Keila Swimclub 42.54 133
50. DIDIER Erast 12 Parnu Spordikool 42.58 133
51. KRAEKEL Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 43.64 123
52. ELLAMAA Herman 13 Orca Swim Club 45.20 111
53. VENDIK Henri 11 Parnu Spordikool 46.13 104
54. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 47.29 97
55. ALOE Morten 13 Orca Swim Club 48.33 91
56. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 48.65 89
57. TAMM Otto 12 Parnu Spordikool 49.06 87

DSQ GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ TAMMIK Kaspar 12 Parnu Spordikool
37 - II.8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet


